Precise．Agile．Fast
• Precise force control and fast response
• Multiple processes adaptable to production
• High rigidity and precision
• Real-time monitoring and tracking
• Various control for integration
• Real-time pressing curve and production data
Delta Electric Servo Press

AM-ASP-F030
AM-ASP-F050
Dimensions & Ordering Information
Control Box
Model Name A A (CE)* Stroke B C D E F G H I J K
AM-ASP-F030-1 _ _ _ 700 745 100
366 185 40 95 215 135 185 3 30 8-Ø13
AM-ASP-F030-2_ _ _ 800 845 200
AM-ASP-F030-3_ _ _ 900 945 300
AM-ASP-F030-4_ _ _ 1,000 1,045 400
AM-ASP-F050-1 _ _ _ 700 745 100
AM-ASP-F050-2_ _ _ 800 845 200
AM-ASP-F050-3_ _ _ 900 945 300
AM-ASP-F050-4_ _ _ 1,000 1,045 400
*CE certified models
Unit: mmAM-ASP-F050 Series as an example